Department of State Division of Corporati P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 3231						
SUBJECT: D& J CUSTOM CABINETS AND REMODELING INC. (Proposed corporate name - must include suffix)						
		61	00002760 -02701/990 ******78.75	9761)1139018 *****78.75		
Enclosed is an original and one(1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for :						
☐ \$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PY REQUIRED			
FROM:	JOHN PEACOO Name (Pr	inted or typed)		·		
	407-860-4	<u>/</u> 32738 State & Zip	99 FEB - 1 PH 1:3			

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

0 M	1-15-99	- -
- - • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		·
1390 BLADON AVE. DELJONJA FL 32738		
JOHN PEACOCK	,	
	icles of Incorporation are:	
<u>INCORPORATOR</u>	e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	
DELTONA FL 32738	· .	
1390 BLADON AVE		÷ ÷ ·
John Denember	agont arc.	<u>.</u>
orida street address of the initial registe	ered agent are:	<u>.ess</u>
INITIAL DECISTEDED ACT	ANT AND CTOPET ADDE	DECC
(FIVE)		
	umonzeu to have outstanding a	a any one ame is:
	othorized to have entereding	7
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , 		A CH
	this corporation shall be:	
PRINCIPAL OFFICE		
CUSTOM CABINETS AND	REMODELING NB.	
-		700
	•	÷

		_ <u>-</u> _
	NAME corporation shall be: CUSTOM CABINETS AND PRINCIPAL OFFICE ace of business and mailing address of the street of stock that this corporation is at SHARES hares of stock that this corporation is at SHARES INITIAL REGISTERED AGE OFFICE INCORPORATOR ddress of the incorporator to these Art	CUSTOM CABINETS AND REMODELING NE. PRINCIPAL OFFICE ace of business and mailing address of this corporation shall be: 1390 BLADON AVE. ELTONA FL 32738 SHARES hares of stock that this corporation is authorized to have outstanding at the stock of the initial registered agent are: INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND STREET ADDRESS or the initial registered agent are: 1390 BLADON AVE. DELTONA FL 32738 INCORPORATOR ddress of the incorporator to these Articles of Incorporation are: JOHN PEACOCK

(An additional article must be added if an effective date is requested.)

Signature/Registered Agent	Date
John C had	1-15-99 =
obligations of my position as registered agent	
the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete perform	nance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept th
this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and a	
traving been named as registered agent and to accept service of process	jor ine above siatea corporation at the place designatea t